BATHROOMS
3
Unlock the creative potential of any bathroom, en-suite or cloakroom
with beautiful bathroom furniture from John Lewis. Choose from
three themed ranges offering a comprehensive selection of sizes and
options to suit each and every bathroom.
Fitted furniture
A selection of fully fitted options in standard and reduced depth,

29
FITTED FURNITURE
HOW TO ORDER
1. Choose your doorstyle
2. Choose your door finish
3. Choose your worktop
4. Don’t forget to select and order your handles
5. Select your required units , these are ordered as fascia packs and carcasses as separate items
6. Don’t forget to order cladding panels, as all of our fitted furniture has either Smooth White or City Grey
carcasses, with the exception of open shelf base units , toilet units , open mirror units and open shelf wall units .
HOW TO USE CLADDING OPTIONS AND PLINTHS
1. BASE CLADDING
2. WALL CLADDING OPTIONS
3. TALL UNIT CLADDING
Option 1
Option 2
FITTED
USE EXTENDED WALL
CLADDING PANELS TO PROTECT
CUT EDGES OF TOP AND
BOTTOM PANELS
WALL UNITS CAN BE CLAD TOP AND
BOTTOM USING LENGTHS OF PLINTH
BASE CLADDING PANEL
BASE CLADDING PANEL
(CAN BE CUT, SO SECOND PIECE
CAN BE USED AS THE FILLER
PANEL)
BASE CLADDING PANEL
BASE CLADDING PANEL
(CAN BE CUT, SO SECOND PIECE CAN BE
USED AS THE FILLER PANEL)
WALL CLADDING PANEL
(CAN BE CUT, SO SECOND PIECE CAN BE
USED AS THE FILLER PANEL)
WALL CLADDING PANEL
NOTE THAT NO CLADDING PANELS
ARE REQUIRED ADJACENT TO FULL
HEIGHT TOILET UNIT, AS SIDE PANELS
ARE SAME DECOR AS FASCIA
FILLER PANEL
FILLER PANEL
No part of this publication
may be reproduced or
transmitted in any form
or by any means
electronic or mechanical,
including photocopying,
recordings or otherwise
stored
in any retrieval of any nature
without written permission of
the copyright owner.
WALL CLADDING PANEL
WALL CLADDING PANEL
(CAN BE CUT, SO SECOND PIECE
CAN BE USED AS THE FILLER PANEL)
OFFCUT CAN BE USED AS
TOP CLADDING PANEL
TALL CLADDING PANEL
TALL CLADDING PANEL
CUT TO LENGTH
31
300mm
(standard)
220mm
(reduced)
STYLE COLOUR FASCIA CODE PRICE STANDARD
CARCASS
REDUCED
CARCASS PRICE
Source
White Gloss OFF60SRWBSO/WG